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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: Order PC/230266 Sorevan
1 message

Nieves Mármol [Admon Sorevan] <nieves@sorevan.com> Mon, Nov 13, 2023 at 10:09 AM
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Thank you, please you can proceed with the shipment.

B.Regards

 

Nieves Mármol

Dpto. Administración / Backoffice

MEDICAL SOREVAN, SL
C/ Puerta de Abajo, 18. Pol. Ind. Alpedrete · 28430 Alpedrete (Madrid)
Tlf: (+34) 91 850 10 58 · Fax: (+34) 918 514 824

nieves@sorevan.com · www.sorevan.com

 No me imprimas si no es necesario. Protejamos el medio ambiente.

Este mensaje de correo electrónico y cualquier archivo adjunto que lo acompañe es para su uso exclusivo de las personas o entidades a las que está dirigido y
puede ser información confidencial y/o privilegiada. 
Las opiniones expresadas en este mensaje no son necesariamente las opiniones de Medical Sorevan. La compañía, sus directores, ejecutivos o empleados no
afirman ni se responsabilizan por la exactitud o el carácter completo de la información a menos que se declare expresamente lo contrario. Aviso legal

This email and any attachments are intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and may be confidential and/or privileged. The
views expressed in this email are not necessarily the views of Medical Sorevan, and the company, its directors, officers or employees make no representation or

accept any liability for its accuracy or completeness, unless expressly stated to the contrary. Legal advice

Valore la atención recibida AQUÍ

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> En nombre de Sophie Lines
Enviado el: lunes, 13 de noviembre de 2023 11:06
Para: Nieves Mármol [Admon Sorevan] <nieves@sorevan.com>
Asunto: Re: Order PC/230266 Sorevan

 

Good morning, 

 

Thank you for your reply. I can confirm the weight and dimensions would be:
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32 x 24 x 24 cm

0.80kg 

 

The cost for standard delivery via our UPS account would be €15.00. Please let me know how you would like to
proceed?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may
be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------

 

 

On Mon, Nov 13, 2023 at 7:18 AM Nieves Mármol [Admon Sorevan] <nieves@sorevan.com> wrote:

Thank you Sohie,

Please tell me the dimensions and weight

B.Regards

 

Nieves Mármol
Dpto. Administración / Backoffice

MEDICAL SOREVAN, SL
C/ Puerta de Abajo, 18. Pol. Ind. Alpedrete · 28430 Alpedrete (Madrid)
Tlf: (+34) 91 850 10 58 · Fax: (+34) 918 514 824
nieves@sorevan.com · www.sorevan.com

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=nieves@sorevan.com
http://www.timant.co.uk/
http://www.timant.co.uk/
https://www.google.com/maps/search/C%2F+Puerta+de+Abajo,+18?entry=gmail&source=g
https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=nieves@sorevan.com
http://www.sorevan.com/
http://es.linkedin.com/company/medical-sorevan?trk=top_nav_home
http://es.linkedin.com/company/medical-sorevan?trk=top_nav_home


13/11/2023, 10:11 Gmail - RE: Order PC/230266 Sorevan

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d104de5290&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1782190763601056168%7Cmsg-f:178244308544494… 3/4

 No me imprimas si no es necesario. Protejamos el medio ambiente.

Este mensaje de correo electrónico y cualquier archivo adjunto que lo acompañe es para su uso exclusivo de las personas o entidades a las que está dirigido y
puede ser información confidencial y/o privilegiada. 
Las opiniones expresadas en este mensaje no son necesariamente las opiniones de Medical Sorevan. La compañía, sus directores, ejecutivos o empleados no
afirman ni se responsabilizan por la exactitud o el carácter completo de la información a menos que se declare expresamente lo contrario. Aviso legal

This email and any attachments are intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and may be confidential and/or privileged.
The views expressed in this email are not necessarily the views of Medical Sorevan, and the company, its directors, officers or employees make no
representation or accept any liability for its accuracy or completeness, unless expressly stated to the contrary. Legal advice

Valore la atención recibida AQUÍ

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> En nombre de Sophie Lines
Enviado el: viernes, 10 de noviembre de 2023 17:11
Para: Nieves Mármol [Admon Sorevan] <nieves@sorevan.com>
Asunto: Re: Order PC/230266 Sorevan

 

Good afternoon, 

 

Thank you for your order. Please can you advise which courier you would like to use for this order, or if you would
like to ship via our UPS account? 

 

The 2-in-1 Muffled Tubing Adapter is available as a pack of 20 under part number 0320467 and the price is €512.55
per pack.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------

 

 

On Fri, Nov 10, 2023 at 3:19 PM Nieves Mármol [Admon Sorevan] <nieves@sorevan.com> wrote:

Dear Sophie, Ryan,

Please find attached our new order PC/230266 x 20 uds., muffled adapter.

Please confirm me the delivery date.

 

Thank you in advance.

Best Regards.

 

Nieves Mármol
Dpto. Administración / Backoffice

MEDICAL SOREVAN, SL
C/ Puerta de Abajo, 18. Pol. Ind. Alpedrete · 28430 Alpedrete (Madrid)
Tlf: (+34) 91 850 10 58 · Fax: (+34) 918 514 824
nieves@sorevan.com · www.sorevan.com

 No me imprimas si no es necesario. Protejamos el medio ambiente.

Este mensaje de correo electrónico y cualquier archivo adjunto que lo acompañe es para su uso exclusivo de las personas o entidades a las que está
dirigido y puede ser información confidencial y/o privilegiada. 
Las opiniones expresadas en este mensaje no son necesariamente las opiniones de Medical Sorevan. La compañía, sus directores, ejecutivos o empleados
no afirman ni se responsabilizan por la exactitud o el carácter completo de la información a menos que se declare expresamente lo contrario. Aviso legal

This email and any attachments are intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and may be confidential and/or
privileged. The views expressed in this email are not necessarily the views of Medical Sorevan, and the company, its directors, officers or employees make
no representation or accept any liability for its accuracy or completeness, unless expressly stated to the contrary. Legal advice

Valore la atención recibida AQUÍ
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